LRBb0595

06/17/2003 07:45:37 PM
Page 1

7

2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB44)

Received: 06/17/2003 Received By: pgrant

Wanted: As time permits Identical to LRB:

For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau By/Representing: Loppnow
- This file may be shown to any legislator: NO Drafter: pgrant

May Contact: Addl. Drafters:

Subject: Education - state superintendent Extra Copies: MJL

Submit via email: YES
Requester’s email:

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Pre Topic:

LFB.......Loppnow, Boyle -

Topic:

Delete DPI’s across-the-board cuts

Instructions:

See Attached

Drafting History:

Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed Submitted Jacketed Required
v‘ 7 pgrant kgilfoy

06/17/2003  06/17/2003

]

n chaskett lemery
06/17/2003 06/17/2003



LRBb0595
06/17/2003 07:45:37 PM

Page 2

FE Sent For:
<END>



06/1'1/2003 04:39:19 PM
Page 1

LRBb0595

2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB44)

Received: 06/17/2003

Wanted: As time permits

For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau

This file may be shown to any legislator: NO
May Contact:

Subject: Education - state superintendent

Submit via email: YES
Requester's email:

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Received By: pgrant
Identical to LRB:
By/Representing: Loppnow
Drafter: pgrant

Addl. Drafters:

Extra Copies: MJL

Pre Topic:

LFB.......Loppnow, Boyle -

Topic:

Delete DPI's across-the-board cuts |

Instructions:

See Attached

Drafting History:

Vers. Rev1ewed

Drafted Typed

? pgrant

FE Sent For:

Proofed

/I- /7 647?711?

<END>

Submitted Jacketed

Required



DPI base budget reduction amounts to be restored per Boyle

(1)(a)
(1)(b)
(1)(dw)

(3)(ea)

2003-04
gen prog ops 1,678,800
gen ops/blind/deaf 1,011,000
pupil assessment 522,900

library service cont. 154,800

2004-05
1,678,800
1,011,000

522,900

154,800



BUDGET AMENDMENT

[Not for compile]

LRB b 05/43// /

See form AMENDMENTS — CO

MPONENTS & ITEMS.
D

SENATE AMENDMENT

'TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1

e
Ta%

TO 2003 SENATE BILL 44

At the locations inaiéated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

#.

Page. ...

Page . .

Page. ..

Page. ...

Page....

ooooo

ooooo

.....

ooooo

[rev: 6/20/01 2001DF15Caucus(fm)budamdt]



2003 » ' -
~ AMENDMENTS Lr8 !

 $$$ INCREASE/DECREASE

In the component bar, for a “regular” amendment item: ’
For the item text, execute: ............ create — item: - m: — $inc-dec

‘/ #. Page. / 2'5, line ./ & ianrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04

by$..../[ y - @7 X ., 800, .. and in(@}ecrease the dollar amount for fiscal year
2004-05by$ .. . .[., 7). , LT ?to I crease funding for the f@@}\)
?purposesg for which the appropriation is madel\{o——erease-funding-for——

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

%O,

(/ #. Page 123 , line . ! L [ inf@jcrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04

by$ . ... L, .ol ., 682, . and ianreasg the dollar amount for fiscal year
2004-05by$ . .. /., . ON

() NN 611 T fco .Ihcrease funding for the (phupesel
;purposes for which the appropriation is madej/\(rﬁ&.—..ei-aise-ﬁmé-ag_fbp‘

-----------------------------------------------------------------

H

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

iments to amendments):

[or the applicable item]
$inc-de -

m text, execute:

(/ a, | e .

% ‘. Page .l 2’3, line . (3. : ianréase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003—04
by$ ..... , ..o 90
2004-05 by $

For thd “frozen” j

<5 item: — frz: — m:

R T ol ® ® * ® ° 8 0 5 s s s e e e e

. and ianrease the dollar amount for fiscal year

..... , . 5’2’?" , 90 ;to /Ncrease funding for the 1
Ubﬂgpbéw for which the appropriation is madewé'-r?':crease-fmdingaf@p

* Use the 2nd alternative if the purpose of the increase or decrease is more lim-

ited than the purpose or purposes of the appropriation as ¢
in the text of ch. 20, stats.

[rev: 9/17/02 2003amdt/inc/dec(ﬁ1_}w ‘



2003 -

' $$$ INCREASE/DECREASE

~ AMENDMENTS ™/

In the component bai', for a “regular” amendment item:
For the item text, execute:............ create — item: > m: — $ino—dec _

\/ #. Page 12 .X, line . 5 . infR#)crease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04

by$ ... .. , . . 1S, 1. , £5°. . and in@crease the dollar amount for fiscal year
2004-05by $ . . . . . , . ASM 80N L. Ifto M crease funding for the [pigbdel

;purposes for which the appropriation is made%ﬁmeasu‘funding—for. e ’

In the component bar, for a “frozen” amendment item (ysed in amendments to amendments):

For the item text, execute: ....... create — itemis.— afterline [or the applicable item]
For the “frozen” item text, execute: create — item: ~ frz: —» m: — $inc-dec |
D — € — G —
#. Page yline....: .... T VR
Page ,ine.. ... :in(de)crease the dollar Amount for fiscal year 2003-04
by$ ..... s e e s e e e and in(de)crease the dollar amount for ﬁscél year
2004-05by $ . . . .. s e e e s e e e [to .. .crease funding for the [purposel

---------

[purpbses] for which the appropriation is made] [to ... rease funding for

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* Use the 2nd alternative if the purpose of the increase or decroase is more lim-

ited than the purpose or purposes of the appropriation as ¢ tly shown
in the text of ch. 20, stats. -

[rev: 9/17/02 2003amdt/inc/dec(fm)]



10

State of Wisconsin
2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE LRBb0595/1
PG:kmg:cph

‘......Loppnow, Boyle — Delete DPI’s across—the—board cuts
FoR 2003-05 BUDGET — NoT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
SENATE AMENDMENT,

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2003 SENATE BILL 44

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 123, line 12: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04 by
$1,678,800 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2004-05 by $1,678,800 to
increase funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.

2. Page 123, line 14: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04 by
$1,011,000 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2004-05 by $1,011,000 to
increase funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.

3. Page 123, line 18: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04 by

$522,900 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2004—05 by $522,900 to

increase funding for the purpose for which the appropriation is made.



]

2003 — 2004 Legislature -2- 11)4(1;113{1131(1)522{11

4. Page 128, line 5: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2003-04 by
$154,800 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2004—05 by $154,800 to
increase funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.

(END)



